
W E R K B E R E I K

AANHANGERHOOGWERKER 12 METER 
KNIK/TELESCOOP 

NIFTY 120T

  

  
 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

12,00 M

200 KG

6,00 M

BUITEN/BINNEN GEBRUIK

ACCU

BANDEN BUITENGEBRUIK

1400 KG

WERKHOOGTE

HEFCAPACITEIT

HORIZONTAALBEREIK (VANUIT AS GEMETEN)

GESCHIKT VOOR

ENERGIE BRON

ONDERSTEL

GEWICHT

VLOERHOOGTE

WERKBAKBREEDTE

WERKBAKLENGTE

TRANSPORTHOOGTE

TRANSPORTLENGTE

TRANSPORTBREEDTE

STEMPELBREEDTE

10,20 M

0,65 M

1,10 M

1,90 M

4,50 M

1,10 M / 1,50 M

3,55 M

  
 
  

  
 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

S P E C I F I C A T I E S
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